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MONTEAGUDO MARTINEZ, LEYRE (2010)
CLUB NATACION SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE

Si

CONTRERAS FERNANDEZ, LUZ (2012)
CLUB NATACION SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE

RODENAS AROCA, LOLA (2013)
CLUB NATACION SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE

FERNANDEZ MUNOZ, BLANCA (2011)
CLUB NATACION SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE

ARENAS JIMENEZ, MARIA (2011)
CLUB NATACION SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE

MINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, VEGA (2012)
CLUB NATACION SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE

Si

Resultado

5.37/2.93/4.27

4.19

4.00/2.87/5.40

4.09
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